
(1g.rD ("rrso rrrnr< mr'Uqq_frfi \+) !

iiifr INDIAN RAILWAY CATERING AND rouRtsM coRpbnenoN LrD.
dia Entglplseflni Rarna)

,,

2 022 I lttc' I c/T s V/MAw0 8

Y/1_S_B S Hospitality and Entertainment pvt. Limited
C-21, MALL 3rd floor,
A B Road,Indore (M.p.)- 452002
Sh. Krishan Kant Jaiswal -942542g636
9425428636vishal@email. com

sub: Award of temporary Iicense -cum- commencement of on-board Catering servicesin train no.22969-70, OKHA-BSB.
Ref:- 1) Limited E-Tender no.2}22lrRCTC/TSv/ MAR/0g opened on 11.03.2022.2) This Office LOA dated 14.03.2022.

IRCTC vide letter dated 14'03.2022 awarded license for management of onboard catering

il|[?frt:?ffi]*"f.'-", OKHA-BSB at licens e ree @Rrls,zs,qeel- *a csr @18%

H:,1"r:i'ltru:.re of work LoA dated 14.03.2022, has been withdrawn without any

'l'hc Licensc Fcc (if collectcd) will be rcfunded in due course.

l'iris issucs with approval of Cornpetent Author.ity.

Manager/Tendering
For GGM/Proc.

Copv:-

23.03.2022

GM/Mcs - for kind information and necessary action prease.GGM/ Nz - for kind information and necessary action prease.JGM/MCS - for kind information and necessary action prease.AGM/Fin - for kind information and necessary action please.central contror - for kind information and necessary action prease.AGM-rr - for kind information and removing or"r,oa dated l4.03.z02zfor train
no.22969_70, OKHA_BSB from IRCTC l,ortal.

q-dFd gq Eildte 
"'f",_" * n-o, @t EI.J-$, fi-148, q*rsqr 

"t51 fod-rrooor {Hrcr: 011-23s,r1263-64 *m: orr-zssrrzsg


